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CU at Home www.cuathome.us
Philanthropy, legal, local politics, corporate 
management, media, accounting, marketing Mike Royse Board Chair royse.innovations@gmail.com

BIPOC for Better Birth www.bipocforbetterbirth.org

Fundraising, grant writing, community 
outreach, social media/marketing, nonprofit 
management and sustainability Isis Rose Executive Director isis@bipocforbetterbirth.org

Bluestem Hall Nature School www.bluestemhall.com

Accounting/finance, HR, board governance, 
education, child psychology, 
environmentalism, strategic planning Abbie Frank Executive Director school@bluestemhall.com

Champaign County Environmental 
Stewards www.ccenvstew.com/

Marketing, communications, social media 
outreach, and other networking Susan Monte Executive Director smonte@ccenvstew.com

Champaign Parks Foundation www.champaignparks.com/foundation
Previous experience fundraising and planning 
fundraising events, donor relations, Sarah Sandquist Executive Director Sarah.Sandquist@champaignparks.org

Champaign Urbana Theatre Company www.cutheatreco.org/ Accounting, fundraising Susan Zielke Board President manager@cutheatreco.org

DSC www.dsc-illinois.org Passion for our mission Danielle Matthews CEO dmatthews@dsc-illinois.org

Epilepsy Advocacy Network www.epilepsyadvocacynetwork.org Commitment, communication, order Kristen Neaville Champaign Coordinator kristen@epilepsyadvocacynetwork.org

Experience Champaign Urbana 
Foundation www.experiencecu.org/foundation

Individuals who support our mission and 
believe in the community as an amazing place 
to visit, work and live Jayne DeLuce Director jayned@experiencecu.org

Family Service of Champaign County www.famservcc.org
Diversity of thought; caregiving experience 
helpful Joan Dixon Executive Director jdixon@familyservicecc.org

Feeding Our Kids www.feedingourkids.org/ Fundraising, finance, legal or technology Alison Dupre Executive Director lauriel@feedingourkids.org

Greater Community AIDS Project (GCAP) www.gcapnow.com

leadership skills, strategic thinking, 
communication, teamwork, financial literacy, 
and deep vertical expertise Berry Stevenson Executive Director executivedirector@gcapnow.com

Immigrant Services of Champaign 
Urbana www.isc-u.org Accounting, law, HR Stephanie Corrales Executive Director stephaniecorrales@isc-u.org

McKinley Foundation at the University of 
Illinois www.mckinleycu.org

Finance/accounting; personnel/human 
resources; fundraising Paula Hancock Executive Director paula@mckinleycu.org

PACE, Inc. Center for Independent Living www.pacecil.org/

Background in education, social work, 
counseling, finance, non-profit management 
and experience/understanding of disabilities Sherry Longcor Executive Director sherry@pacecil.org

Prairie Dragon Paddlers www.prairiedragonpaddlers.org
Finance, accounting, marketing, 
communications, outreach Miriam Garrett Board Chair gmiriam1205@gmail.com
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R.A.C.E.S. www.cu-races.org/

Supportive of our mission; willing to 
participate in fundraising activities; experience 
in marketing and social media Teresa Mok President, Board of Directors mok@cu-races.org

Real Life Families www.Reallifefamilies.org Fundraising, outreach, communication/media Charles Simpson Board member simpsonc93@gmail.com

Sola Gratia Farm www.solagratiacsa.com
Human resources, financial, legal, health and 
human services Traci Barkley Director solagratiadirector@gmail.com

Teacher Care Now Foundation Inc. www.TCNfi.org

Leadership, social media, marketing, research, 
web development, or connections to our local 
school districts Joycesonia Lawson Founder & Executive Director tcarenow123@gmail.com

Terrapin Station Sober Living www.terrapinstationsoberliving.org

Lived experience in substance abuse recovery 
&/or mental health treatment; Fundraising, 
grant writing, outreach. Nelson Novak Executive Director nelsonnovak@terrapinstationsoberliving.org

The Idea Store www.the-idea-store.org
Working board; nonprofit finance/accounting, 
HR, legal Annie McManus Board President board@the-idea-store.org

The Land Connection www.thelandconnection.org
Love of local food and farming, accounting, 
human resources, legal, fundraising Dana Vollmer Development Director dana@thelandconnection.org

The Refugee Center www.therefugeecenter-cu.org/
Member of immigrant communities/cultures, 
bilingual, org leadership, finance, social work Ashlyn Henke Assistant Director of Programs ashlyn@ecirmac.org

The Salvation Army www.SAChampaign.org
Community-minded, volunteer-minded, 
donations-oriented Kenyan Sivels Captain Kenyon.sivels@usc.salvationarmy.org

The Urbana Free Library Foundation 
Board www.urbanafreelibrary.org/about-us/foundation

Help with events, relationship-building, 
financial knowledge, leadership, enthusiasm Elizabeth Rockman Board President rockman@illinois.edu

Trauma Survivors Heal 2 Inc. www.traumasurvivorsheal2.org

Accounting/finance, marketing, risk 
management, public health, HR, law, 
fundraising Leslie Smith Executive Director traumasurvivorsheal2@gmail.com

Twin City Theatre Company www.twincitytheatreco.org

Social media management and marketing, 
grant writing, fund raising, website 
development and maintenance Diane Pritchard Secretary/Treasurer twincitytheatreco@gmail.com

Uniting Pride www.Unitingpride.org
Fundraising, grant writing, financial literacy, 
relationship building, advocacy Valena Hedin Board President valena@unitingpride.org

Urbana Parks Foundation www.urbanaparksfoundation.org Finance/accounting Kelsey Beccue Development Manager khbeccue@urbanaparks.org

YWCA Champaign County www.ywcachampaigncounty.org
Fundraising/development, governance, 
nonprofit finance Andrea Rundell Executive Director andrea@ywcachampaigncounty.org
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